File Name：3FEG03-EC46XXXX-XXXXXX-X(00)100208 Form Format Version：03 Page 1 of  3
Scope：CTC  CCL Form Format valid since： 23-12-2009
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER：  DATE：
DD/MM/YYYY 08-02-2010
CUSTOMER P/N：
C.T.C. P/N： EC46XXXX-XXXXXX-X SAMPLE Q’TY：
PRODUCT NAME： EC46XXX-XXXX-XXX-VERXX

Testing
Freq. of
L (KHz)
Testing
Freq. of
Q (MHz)
S.R.F
( MHz )
Min.
DCR
( Ω )
Max.
Rated
Current
( mA ) 1st 2ed 3rd 4th
EC46102A-50BB00-X  1.0 J、K 80 1 252 1.7 8 200 Bn Bk R S
EC46122A-50BB01-X  1.2 J、K 80 1 252 1.5 9 180 Bn R R S
EC46152A-50BB02-X  1.5 J、K 80 1 252 1.4 10 160 Bn Gn R S
EC46182A-50BB03-X  1.8 J、K 80 1 252 1.3 11 150 Bn Gy R S
EC46222A-50BB04-X  2.2 J、K 80 1 252 1.2 14 120 R R R S
EC46272A-50BB05-X  2.7 J、K 80 1 252 1 18 110 R V R S
EC46332A-50BB06-X  3.3 J、K 80 1 252 0.9 22 105 O O R S
EC46392A-50BB07-X  3.9 J、K 80 1 252 0.8 26 100 O W R S
EC46472A-50BB08-X  4.7 J、K 80 1 252 0.7 30 95 Y V R S
EC46562A-50BB09-X  5.6 J、K 60 1 252 0.7 34 80 Gn Be R S
EC46682A-50BB10-X  6.8 J、K 60 1 252 0.5 48 75 Be Gy R S
EC46822A-50BB11-X  8.2 J、K 60 1 252 0.5 62 70 Gy R R S
EC46103A-50BB12-X  10 J、K 60 1 79.6 0.5 74 65 Bn Bk O S
EC46123A-50BB13-X  12 J、K 50 1 79.6 0.4 88 60 Bn R O S
EC46153A-50BB14-X  15 J、K 50 1 79.6 0.4 102 55 Bn Gn O S
EC46183A-50BB15-X  18 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.3 150 50 Bn Gy O S
EC46223A-50BB16-X  22 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.3 180 45 R R O S
EC46273A-50BB17-X  27 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.3 210 40 R V O S
EC46303A-50BB18-X  30 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.3 240 35 O Bk O S
EC46333A-50BB19-X  33 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.2 250 30 O O O S
EC46393A-50BB20-X  39 J、K 40 1 79.6 0.2 270 25 O W O S
NOTE:
      -X:       Packaging Type                  A: Inductance Tolerance:
                -B: BULK                                      J: ±5%
                -T: TAPE & BOX                               K: ±10%